
2 poached eggs, pulled ham
and homemade hash browns
with hollandaise & crispy
onions *cfva

Eggs Benedict

€11.50

€11.50

€10.50

2 poached eggs, oak smoked
salmon, avocado and
homemade brown bread with
hollandaise *cfva

Eggs Royale

2 Baked eggs with chorizo
and fried potatoes in spicy
tomato sauce 

Chorizo Fried Eggs

Zested avocado mash on
toast with 2 poached eggs,
spicy tomato relish &
sunflower seeds *cfva

Avo & Eggs

 B R E A K F A S T

€10.90

€12.50
2 sausages, 2 rashers,
black & white pudding, 2
eggs, hash brown, baked
beans, tomato sautéed
mushrooms and toast 

Full Irish

€9.50
Rasher, sausage, black &
white pudding, egg,
tomato and toast

Mini Irish

French Toast 
3 baked brioche slices with
maple syrup or Nutella 

€8.50

Pancakes
Choose between fresh
whipped cream, Nutella
or maple syrup 

€8.50

ADD Bacon +€2.50
ADD Berries +€2

ADD Bacon +€2.50

*cfva - coeliac friendly version available
Please be patient with us through busy periods and allow 15-20 minutes as each dish is
prepared and cooked fresh to order. Variances on dishes will also increase wait time.

COFFEE & TEA
AMERICANO €3

ESPRESSO €3

CAPPUCCINO €3.50

LATTE €3.50

TEA €2.50

HERBAL TEA €3

09.00-12.00

FLAT WHITE €3.30

€13.50
Black pudding, bacon, fried
potatoes, semi dried
tomatoes, mixed leaves,
poached egg & parmesan 

Breakfast Salad

SWEET TREATS

ADD Bacon +€2.50
ADD Berries +€2

Scone
Served with fresh
whipped cream & jam

€3.50

Brownie
Double chocolate brownie &
vanilla ice cream

€5.50

Lemon pie
Shortbread crust, zingy
lemon jelly & soft meringue

€6

Bread & Butter Pudding
With crème Anglaise & cream 

€6

1. Cereals containing gluten, 2. Crustaceans, 3. Eggs, 4. Fish, 5. Peanuts, 6. Soybeans, 7. Milk, 8. Nuts,
9. Celery, 10. Mustard, 11. Sesame seeds, 12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, 13. Lupin, 14. Molluscs

1,3,7,10,12

3,7,10,12

1,3,7,10,12

1,3,7,12,13

1,3,7,12,13

1,3,7,10,12

1,3,7,12

1,3,7,12

1,3,7,12

1,3,7

1,3,6,7

1,3,7

1,3,7


