

BREAKFAST

09.00-12.00

Breakfast Salad 1,3,7,10,12 Black pudding, bacon, fried potatoes, semi dried tomatoes, mixed leaves, poached egg & parmesan	€13.50	French Toast 1,3,7,12 3 baked brioche slices with maple syrup or Nutella ADD Bacon +€2.50 ADD Berries +€2	€8.50
Eggs Benedict 3,7,10,12 2 poached eggs, pulled ham and homemade hash browns with hollandaise & crispy onions *cfva	€10.90	Pancakes 1,3,7,12 Choose between fresh whipped cream, Nutella or maple syrup ADD Bacon +€2.50	€8.50
Eggs Royale 1,3,7,10,12 2 poached eggs, oak smoked salmon, avocado and homemade brown bread with hollandaise *cfva		ADD Berries +€2 SWEET TREATS Scone 1,3,7 Served with fresh	€3.50
Full Irish 1,3,7,12,13 2 sausages, 2 rashers, black & white pudding, 2 eggs, hash brown, baked beans, tomato sautéed	€12.50	whipped cream & jam Brownie 1,3,6,7 Double chocolate brownie & vanilla ice cream	€5.50
mushrooms and toast Mini Irish 1,3,7,12,13 Rasher, sausage, black & white pudding, egg, tomato and toast	€9.50	Lemon pie 1,3,7 Shortbread crust, zingy lemon jelly & soft meringue	€6
		Bread & Butter Pudding 1,3,7	
Avo & Eggs 1,3,7,10,12 Zested avocado mash on toast with 2 poached eggs, spicy tomato relish & sunflower seeds *cfva ADD Bacon +€2.50	€10.50	COFFEE & TEA • AMERICANO	€3
		 ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE	€3 €3.50
Chorizo Fried Eggs 1,3,7,12 2 Baked eggs with chorizo and fried potatoes in spicy	€11.50	• LATTE • TEA	€3.30 €3.50 €2.50
tomato sauce		• HERBAL TEA	€3

^{1.} Cereals containing gluten, 2. Crustaceans, 3. Eggs, 4. Fish, 5. Peanuts, 6. Soybeans, 7. Milk, 8. Nuts, 9. Celery, 10. Mustard, 11. Sesame seeds, 12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, 13. Lupin, 14. Molluscs

*cfva - coeliac friendly version available

Please be patient with us through busy periods and allow 15-20 minutes as each dish is prepared and cooked fresh to order. Variances on dishes will also increase wait time.